HYDROPHOBIC PTFE MEMBRANES
• Made entirely of PTFE (polytetrafluorethylene)
• Hydrophobic
• Permanently hydrophobic allowing passage of air  even at low differential
pressure
• Resistant to almost all chemicals, with very strong acids, cryoliquids, alkalis,
aggressive organic solvents and media
• Pore size 0.20 µm and 5.00 µm

Recommended for venting, filtration and sterilisation of gases, samples and
aggressive organic and inorganic solvents
Ordering information:
PTFE MEMBRANE FILTERS
Membrane, white, smooth
Quality PT020... PT045... PT120... PT500...
  Ø 0.20 µm 0.45 µm 1.20 µm 5.00 µm
13 mm PT02013BL PT04513BL PT12013BL -
25 mm PT02025BL PT04525BL PT12025BL PT50025BL
47 mm PT02047BL PT04547BL PT12047BL PT50047BL
142 mm PT020142BL* PT045142BL* PT120142BL* PT500142BL*
293 mm PT020293BL* PT045293BL* - -
Presentation: 100 units / box
*Presentation: 25 units / box
Other sizes available on request